Name of the work Tender 
docume
nt cost 

Rs. 

EMD in 
Rs. 

Date of 
submission 

of bids 

Date of 
opening of 
Techno-

commercial 

Duration 
of 

contract 

YMCAUST/
2016-

17/OSC/01 

Providing various 
services/manpow

er through 
outsourcing  

2000/- 

25,000/- 
(Twenty 

Five 
Thousand  

only) 

15-05-
2016 up to 
11:30 AM 

15-05-2016 
at 02:30 PM 

One 
year 

Registrar 

YMCA University of science and Technology 

Faridabad -121006, Haryana  

http://www.ymcaust.ac.in/

1.0 DEFINITIONS 

‘University’ means YMCA University of Science and Technology, Mathura Road, Sector-6,

[...]

Department / Public Sector Undertaking / Board / Corporation etc. 

Note: Preference will be given to those providing similar services through outsourcing 

to other Govt. Universities. 

4.0 Instructions to the bidders 

(i) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five thousand Only), 
refundable (without interest), should be necessarily accompanied with the Technical Bid of 
the service provider in the form of Pay Order/Demand Draft of any Scheduled Bank drawn 
in favour of Registrar, YMCA University of Science and Technology, Faridabad, Haryana.